P.S.C. KY. NO1 Original SHEET NO CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO SHEET NO AND CHARGES	
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SHEET NO.	
	· .
AND CHARGES	
\$16.24 Minimum Bill	
6.02 per 1,000 gallons	
	•
4.89 per 1,000 gallons	
4.49 per 1,000 gallons	
·	
\$24 30 Minimum Bill	
4.49 per 1,000 gallons	
	200
	CANOT
	CHINCELLE
	MAR 1 5 2010
	MAR 1 5 2010
4.49 per 1,000 ganons	KENTUCKY PUBL SERVICE COMMISS
	OUNINISS
\$276.70 Minimum Bill	
4.89 per 1,000 gallons	
4.49 per 1,000 gallons	
\$521.20 Minimum Bill	
4.49 per 1,000 gallons	
nd Calculated Per 100 Gallons	
2009	
PUBLIC SERVIC	CE COMMISSION
OFILE	NTUCKY
EFFE	CTIVE
	3/2009
TIODIC)	0 807 KAR 5:011
SECTI	ON 9 (1)
1100	
	5.64 per 1,000 gallons 5.26 per 1,000 gallons 4.89 per 1,000 gallons 4.49 per 1,000 gallons 4.49 per 1,000 gallons 5.26 per 1,000 gallons 5.26 per 1,000 gallons 5.26 per 1,000 gallons 4.89 per 1,000 gallons 4.49 per 1,000 gallons 4.89 per 1,000 gallons 4.89 per 1,000 gallons 4.49 per 1,000 gallons 4.49 per 1,000 gallons 5.276.70 Minimum Bill 4.89 per 1,000 gallons 4.49 per 1,000 gallons 4.49 per 1,000 gallons 5.21.20 Minimum Bill 4.49 per 1,000 gallons 4.49 per 1,000 gallons \$ \$21.20 Minimum Bill 4.49 per 1,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVIC OF KEI EFFE 4/13 PURSUANT TO

	FOR Entire Area Served Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO1	
	Original SHEET NO. 9	
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO SHEET NO	
RATES AND CH	IARGES	
	CANCELLED	
E. PURCHASED WATER RATES	RATE MAR 1 5 2010	
City of Ashland	\$1.43 per 1000 CENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
F. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE:	\$1.43 per 1,000 gallons	
	C4/13/09	
G. WHOLESALE WATER RATES:		
Big Sandy Water District	\$1.74 per 1,000 gallons	
DATE OF ISSUE 07/13/07 MONTH / DATE. / YEAR	·	
ISSUED BY Cours & Padgul Super		
(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER TITTLE Treasurer	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 7/13/2007	
	PURSUANT TO 887 WAR 5:845— SECTION 9 (1)	
	Executive Director	

	FOR CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT
	P.S.C. KY. NO
	Original SHEET NO.
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT	SHEET NO
RATE	S AND CHARGES
Wholesale Water Rates	
Big Sandy Water District	\$2.32 per 1,000 gallons
Leak Adjustment rate	\$2.01 per 1, 000 gallons
	CANCELLED
	MAR 1 5 2010
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
PSC NOTE: Purchased Water Rates:	
	1.89 per 1,000 gallons
Big Sandy Water District \$	22.29 per 1,000 gallons
	DBK
DATE OF ISSUE March 24, 2 MONTH / 2	2009 DATE. / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE April 13, 20 MONTH / 1	DATE/YEAR
ISSUED BY SIGNATURE OF C	OFFICER OFFICER
TTTTLE Treasurer	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBL	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
IN CASE NO. <u>2009-00133</u> DATED A	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
	SECTION 9 (1)
	By By Executive Director